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F O N D S

Polo Shirts

  Age

  Age

   Age

   Age

£8.50 ea

5-6 yrs

7-8 yrs

9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs

No. required

PE T-Shirts

  Age

  Age

   Age

   Age

£6.50 ea

5-6 yrs

7-8 yrs

9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs

No. required

Cardigans

  Age

  Age

   Age

   Age

£12.50 ea

5-6 yrs

7-8 yrs

9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs

No. required

Sweatshirts

  Age

  Age

   Age

   Age

£12.50 ea

5-6 yrs

7-8 yrs

9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs

No. required

Jacket 


  Age

  Age

   Age

   Age

  Age

£16.50 ea

5-6 yrs

7-8 yrs

9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs
13 yrs

No. required

Colour Day T-Shirt
Age

  Age

   Age

   Age

  Age

£3.25 ea

5-6 yrs

7-8 yrs

9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs
13 yrs

No. required

Colour Required:
Blue / Red/ Green/ Yellow     *circle as appropriate
Tracksuit 

Age

  Age

   Age

   Age

  Age

(with ziptop)

5-6 yrs

7-8 yrs

9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs
13 yrs

£20.99

Book bags
    Cap
  
  PE Bag
   Tie
  £5.50 ea
£4.50 ea
  £4.50 ea        £3.00 ea
No. required

Name _______________________________

Child’s Name __________________________ Class _________________

Contact Telephone No ____________________________

SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM








Cheques made payable to FONDS

_1136791520

